°Pos Num

17
29
40
30
31
10
52
22
39
23
36
41
68
24
46
74
79
81
69
42
33
28
76
61
54
47
32
50
72
57
66
56
59
78
37
70
38
75

CLASIFICACION GENERAL FINAL
Rallye Palma Canaria Norte 2000

Piloto

GREGORIO PICAR
RICARDO AVERO
JOSE M| PONCE
JUAN LUIS CRUZ
CARLOS PADILLA
JOSE ANT. TORRE
MIGUEL ANGEL RE
ANDRES REYES
JESUS MACHIN
JOSE M. HERRERA
JOSE MIGUEL BRI
WALTER DELGADO
JOSE ALBERTO DI
VICTOR M. MART
GHASET GHUNEIM
MARCOS MESA
MANUEL TRUJILLO
JOSE M. HERRERA
JUAN ANT. MORAL
JUAN MANUEL PER
I¥AQUI SAINZ
IVAN PEREZ

JOSE RAMON HDEZ
LEANDRO SUAREZ
JAVIER GARCIA
JOSE MIGUEL GLE
GREGORIO J. CRU
ANTONIO SANTANA
FERMIN MESA
JOSE VICENTE LU
ROBERTO GLEZ.
JOSE MIGUEL REY
JOSE MIGUEL BRI
FELIPE B. PEREZ
FCO. JOSE CRUZ
MOISES CASANOVA
LUIS CABEZAS
RAMON FERNANDEZ
FCO. JAVIER AGU
PEDRO FERNANDEZ
ISIDRO ABREU
GREGORIO J. LIN
MOISES B. RGUEZ
JUAN LUIS CORRE
SERGIO MEDINA
JONAS PEREZ
VICENTE GLEZ.
JOHN JOEL DORTA

Copiloto

VICTOR PEREZ
JOSE GREG. PERE
CARLOS LARRODE
CARLOS AROCHA
HERIBERTO CRUZ
GERMAN BELLO
SANTIAGO SUAREZ
JOSE ANGEL BARR
JUAN I. MACHIN
ISABEL NEGRIN
FCO. A. CABRERA
JUAN RAMON LEON
ROBERTO HDEZ.
SANTIAGO REMEDI
JUAN LUIS BORRA
FCO. J. CHINEA
IVAN TRUJILLO
SANTIAGO PEREZ
RAFAEL CASTILLA
EUSEBIO LUIS OR
SANTIAGO PEREZ
ABEL LEON SEAT
LAZARO J. ALVAR
PEDRO DELGADO
LOLY GARCIA
IVAN MARTIN
JOSUE DIAZ
CARLOS HERRERA
LEONEL RAVELO
NESTOR CASTRO
ALFREDO RGUEZ.
ANTONIO DIAZ
JOSE ANGEL GLEZ
JOSE ANTONIO SO
MARIO J. QUINTE
JUAN FDO. CRUZ
CESAR PEREIRA
ADAN FERNANDEZ
JOSE G. HDEZ.
ROBERTO FELIPE
SERGIO ABREU
JOSE L. ROBLES
OSCAR RGUEZ.
CRISANTO PADILL
OSCAR HERRERO
JOSE V. TORRRES
CARMELO DENIZ
JOSE MANUEL LUI

Vehiculo

FORD ESCORT WRC
CITROEN ZX KIT CAR
PEUGEOT 306 MAXI K.
FORD ESCORT COSWORTH
CITROEN SAXO KIT CAR
CITROEN SAXO VTS 1.6
BMW 325 i

CITROEN SAXO VTS 1.6
MITSUBISHI C. EVO V
RENAULT MEGANE
CITROEN SAXO VTS 1.6
CITROEN SAXO VTS 1.6
CITROEN zZX 2000
CITROEN SAXO VTS 1.6
CITROEN SAXO VTS 1.6
PEUGEOT 306 MAXI K.
FORD FIESTA XR2
MITSUBISHI LANCER EV
CITROEN AX SPORT
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
IBIZA CUPRA

VW GOLF GTI

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
OPEL CORSA GSI

SEAT IBIZA 2000
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM
OPEL CORSA GT
PEUGEOT 309 GTI
CITROEN SAXO VTS 1.6
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM
TOYOTA STARLET

BMW 325

VW POLO G40

OPEL CORSA 1.6
CITROEN SAXO VTS 1.6
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
OPEL CORSA GSI
RENAULT CLIO 1.8 16V
OPEL CORSA

LANCIA DELTA HF
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
OPEL CORSA

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
SEAT 127 SPORT
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
VW GOLF GTI

150A

16gA

79N
6gT
79T
17gA
8gN
18gA
89T
9gN
10gN
19gA
11gN
20gA
12gN
99T
13gN
10gT
11gT
149N
12gT
15gN
13gT

10

10

10

.20
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Tiempos

.00.
.00.
.00.
.03.
.04.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.07.
.07.
.08.
.08.
.08.
.08.
.09.
.09.
.09.
.10.
.10.
.10.
.10.
.10.
11,
11,
.11,
11,
11,
11,
.12,
12,
.12
12,
.13.
.13,
.14.
.14.
.14
.15.
.15.
.15.
.15.
.16.
17,
.17
.17,
L22.
.25.
.26.

06.
11.
24.
25.
32.
09.
33.
59.
11.
52.
04.
18.
24.
53.
13.
45.
58.
15.
36.
43.
51.
56.
12.
13.
14.
22.
28.
34.
15.
24.
.26.
38.
13.
56.
10.
20.
.53.
19.
24.
44 .
59.
22.
09.
.20.
53.
20.
14.
18.
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